

ERRATA

BIOCHIMICA ET BIOPHYSICA ACTA, VOL. 734 (1983)

p. 117, Table 1, headings between lines should read:

Fatty acid	Reference diet	Sheep kidney fat diet	Sunflower seed oil diet
------------	----------------	-----------------------	-------------------------

BIOCHIMICA ET BIOPHYSICA ACTA, VOL. 736 (1983)

p. 193, legend to Fig. 4, line 4:
for '◇' read '▼'.

p. 196, Equation 2 should read:

$$[ANS]_0 = [ANS]_{\infty} \exp(e\psi_0/kT) \quad (2)$$

p. 201, right column, line 23:
for ' X^{-1} ' read ' χ^{-1} '

p. 207, right column, line 7 should read:
the current dynamics at two-step voltage pulses

p. 210, left column, line 19 should read:
(i) A very rapid (less than 5 μ s, Fig. 5a, 2 μ s,